m B PF[ ~ sr.I ~ 
1 4 0 0 0 0 

"" 
" 

I 

DECLASSIFIED 

. . 

" . 
'- ;r--

DECLASSIFIED 

partJI 

llil:rra ti va ~ UlTlmAI:)" 

2nd Through 5th Eche~on 

A reconciliation on all Org~ic Tactical Equipment Rep~dr Orders 
was held during the month of August. One hundred eighty-one (181) Work 
Requests for Equipment were submitted and one hundred fifteen {115} out­
standing TERO'S were completed. 

Hork Requests 

Submitted eiGht (8) written and eleven (11) emergency worle requests 
fOl" controlled }!a1ntenanca, 1mpl'ovement or %'epair ot buildinG deSign, 
installation of internal equipment and in some cases the removal of .